Datenblatt

Temponox-Reduzierstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

] bt 4 Modell 1715.1
\d\i | w‘ Artikel 809 331
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Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Z-MaB (Vorgéngerversion) z
Lange (Vorgangerversion) L*
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

3648f46f0835de0c0a089f9d036cd533638ea3ff

18
15
36 mm
58 mm
30 mm
52 mm
33,03 ¢
49,728 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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